AIRBUS SE

AIRBUS SE

ISIN:  NL0000235190

Overview

2024/04/19 17:35:25

Price
159.94 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 5730

-0.44% (-0.70)

NL0000235190
AIR

Xetra

EUR

Transport
Stock

126,311 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

158.10 EUR
160.86 EUR
157.64 EUR
160.64 EUR
159.59733 EUR
539,735
86,140,265.94
3,649

99,459
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14348741,154589540,158756104,160015556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000235190&ID_NOTATION=244603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000235190&ID_NOTATION=244603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a238067cf6571e2c9b8310817f5bac569086ec5f8a9262fca5faf1f9ae27aa46&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=191aaa9577da72165&time=1713672217&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e90bcd3dc34f18107b0146990954827dadf310219ccea3e37b5b641aa63db27a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ca1b8c5d2e4ae7509&time=1713672217&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dea04cd89149f3fc3ddcbe5a3fd78f509a76b45cd0edbceabdc50eff5509cd05&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=513c3e1b49a5f5efd&time=1713672217&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2cdf440b1585f6cdbc683351c56796e10c67ee175a38ade82942b50f3b0b956e&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6de2196b8fa3a78d4&time=1713672217&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e55cdc05a8a714cc084491896c66b56523a64b4076fd56a3cd4fa65a46df9d0&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=413dddc711b2d6f9f&time=1713672217&tool=RSC

AIRBUS SE

Details

2024/04/19 17:35:25

Price
159.94 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.44% (-0.70)

ISIN NL0000235190
Symbol AIR
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 126,311 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 158.10 EUR
High 160.86 EUR
Low 157.64 EUR
Close (prev. day) 160.64 EUR
VWAP 159.59733 EUR
Volume (pcs) 539,735
Trading volume 86,140,265.94
Number of trades 3,649
Last size 99,459
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +29.15% +24.47% +55.64%
Perf (abs.) +36.10 +31.44  +57.18
Beta 0.89 0.83 1.27
Volatility  17.93 18.75 29.64

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2019/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:55

17:36

Price

159.94 EUR

160.30 EUR

159.62 EUR

159.26 EUR

150.84 CHF

160.61 EUR (373,613)
164.42 EUR (326,117)
150.88 EUR (311,543)
137.66 EUR (275,349)

172.82 EUR (2024/03/27)

136.60 EUR (2024/01/03)

172.82 EUR (2024/03/27)

120.08 EUR (2023/05/09)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
86.14 3,649

0.00 2

2.32 349

0.19 176

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=244603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48400201

AIRBUS SE

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

11/25

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

14:39

17:30

08:16

18:47

21:41

21:54

17:35

19:13

17:44

19:31

08:00

17:35

159.90 EUR

160.00 EUR

157.30 EUR

159.58 EUR

159.72 EUR

170.16 USD

160.04 EUR

163.74 EUR

160.18 EUR

159.32 EUR

157.26 EUR

158.28 EUR

0.03

1.27

0.00

0.01

0.06

0.20

164.07

0.00

0.02

0.04

0.00

0.10

16

25

19,886

11

61
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29762042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29762042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1576758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1549220
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760182
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760182
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363826
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363826
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2780
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95321831

AIRBUS SE

Company profile

Company Logo

AIRBUS

Contact Details
AIRBUS SE

2, rond-point Dewoitine, B80 Building -

31703 Blagnac

Telefon: +33-5-81-31-75-00

Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Guillaume Faury
Alberto Gutierrez
Bruno Even

C. Jeffrey Knittel
Catherine Jestin
Christian Scherer
Florent Massou dit
Labaquere
George Xu

John Harrison
Julie Kitcher
Matthieu Louvot
Michael Schéllhorn
Philippe Mhun
Sabine Klauke
Thierry Baril
Thomas Topfer

Wouter van Wersch

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

René Richard
Obermann

Catherine Renee
Anne Guillouard
Antony Wood
Claudia Nemat
Irene Rummelhoff
Jean-Pierre
Clamadieu

Lap Lik Chu

Mark Dunkerley
Maria Amparo
Moraleda Martinez

Ralph Crosby

Stephan Gemkow

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

4/4


mailto:-

	AIRBUS SE
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



